Men’s Day

Tag

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Sonntag

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Termin

27.04.2022

11.05.2022

25.05.2022

22.06.2022

29.06.2022

03.07.2022

13.07.2022

27.07.2022

31.08.2022

28.09.2022

19.10.2022

Turnier

Men’s-Day

Ryder-Cup

Men’s-Day

Ryder-Cup

Men’s-Day

Early-Bird

Ryder-Cup

Men’s-Day

Men’s-Day

Men’s-Day

Men’s-Day

Karlshauser Hof

Golf Pforzheim

Startzeit

11:30 Uhr

12:00 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

12:00 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

06:30 Uhr —
Kanonenstart

12:00 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

11:30 Uhr -
Kanonenstart



